POS. P.CAT. Dorsal
1 1 631
2 1 632
3 1 642
4 2 626
5 3 637
6 2 603
7 4 604
8 5 640
9 3 618

10 1 617
1 2 639
12 2 609
13 3 607
14 4 608
15 6 414
16 5 602
17 6 623
18 7 606
19 7 644
20 8 643
21 1 634
22 9 605
23 10 616
24 2 635
25 8 629
26 11 625
27 3 614
28 12 619
29 4 610
30 5 620
31 6 612

&

RUNVASPORT

Nombre
Gonzalo
Victoria Maria
Pablo

Jorge

Diego

lvan

Juan Ignacio
Juan Manuel
Alberto
Gonzalo
Pablo

Ana Belen

Ruth
Maria

Jose Miguel

Alisson
Nahomy

Alicia

39° TROTADA POPULAR

3 KM

CLASIFICACION GENERAL

Apellidos

Pérez Manjon

Quintanilla
Gonzalez

Casado Martinez
Nieto Pérez
Teresa Calle
Alonso Fernandez
Alonso Ruiz
Velasco Sanz
Gonzalez Gomez

Garcia Sanchez

Categoria
ABSOLUTA masculino
ABSOLUTA femenino

SUB 18-Masculino
ABSOLUTA masculino
ABSOLUTA masculino
SUB 18-Masculino
ABSOLUTA masculino
ABSOLUTA masculino
SUB 18-Masculino

SUB 16-Masculino

Velasco Hernandez SUB 16-Masculino

Calvo Rojo
Bermeo Alvarado

Caballero
Caballero

Caballero
Caballero

Alcivar Bermeo

Moreno Frontela

Blanca Marcela Bermeo Alvarado

Juan Pablo

Maria Victoria
Estela

Sara

Susana

Celia
Jorge

Noelia

Maria
Victoria

Sara

Maria
Lucia

De La Fuente
Bobillo

De La Fuente
Bobillo

Sanz Pilar

Arenas Capilla

Garcia Martin

Seisdedos Carbajo

Pefias Ramos

Nieto Alejos

Domingo Casero

Gonzalez Gomez

Cardefiosa
Gobernado

Gonzélez Martinez
De Dios Alvarez

ABSOLUTA femenino
ABSOLUTA femenino

ABSOLUTA femenino
ABSOLUTA masculino

ABSOLUTA femenino
ABSOLUTA femenino
ABSOLUTA femenino

ABSOLUTA masculino

ABSOLUTA femenino
SUB 16-Femenino
ABSOLUTA femenino

ABSOLUTA femenino
SUB 16-Femenino

ABSOLUTA masculino

ABSOLUTA femenino

SUB 16-Femenino
ABSOLUTA femenino

SUB 16-Femenino

SUB 16-Femenino
SUB 16-Femenino

Club
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLANTICO
DE LAGUNA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB DE
ATLETISMO
ARROYO

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

www.runvasport.es

[Jo]:]W-Yel[0]
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID
ZARATAN

ZARATAN

LAGUNA DE DUERO
VALLADOLID

LAGUNA DE DUERO

LAGUNA DE DUERO

VALLADOLID

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

ALDEAMAYOR DE SAN

MARTIN
VALLADOLID

ALDEAMAYOR DE SAN

MARTIN

La Cistérniga

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

PEDRAJAS DE SAN
ESTEBAN

PEDRAJAS DE SAN
ESTEBAN

ZARATAN

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

ARROYO DE LA
ENCOMIENDA

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID
VALLADOLID

1de

TIEMPO
00:11:25
00:12:47

00:12:55
00:14:18
00:14:20
00:14:35
00:14:35
00:15:34
00:15:35

00:15:45

00:16:14
00:17:11

00:18:09
00:18:12
00:18:27

00:19:08
00:19:55
00:19:55

00:20:06

00:20:06
00:20:12
00:20:28

00:20:28
00:20:38

00:21:20

00:21:20

00:22:42
00:22:42

00:25:01

00:25:02
00:25:48




